Orange Polska Q3 2014 Results Presentation
Thursday 23rd October 2014

Venue address:
Orange Polska
Aleje Jerozolimskie 160,
02-326 Warsaw,
Poland

Start: 11.00 CET

The presentation will also be available via a live webcast on our website and via a live conference call:

Time:
11:00 (Warsaw)
10:00 (London)
05:00 (New York)

Conference title:
Orange Polska Q3 2014 Results

Conference code:
1700351

Dial in numbers:
UK/Europe: +44-20-3427-1902
US: +1-646-254-3388

Toll free numbers:
UK: 0800-279-5004
US: +1-877-280-1254

The results will be available on our website (www.orange.pl/investors) on 22nd October after market close. If you
are on the Orange Polska mailing list, you will receive further notification by email as soon as they are available.

http://gpwmedia.pl/orange/en
http://www.orange.pl/investors

   6

Orange Polska Group Consolidated

2014

1Q 2Q 3Q

profit & loss statement as reported pro forma* as reported pro forma* as reported pro forma* as reported pro forma* as reported as reported as reported

revenues

Mobile services 1,533 1,533 1,590 1,590 1,514 1,514 1,473 1,473 1,438 1,456 1,425

voice traffic revenue 887 887 917 917 906 906 835 835 804 799 752

data, messaging, content and M2M 433 433 443 443 448 448 470 470 461 475 484

wholesale 213 213 230 230 160 160 168 168 173 182 189

Mobile equipment sales 33 33 40 40 35 35 41 41 43 110 128

Fixed services 1,554 1,554 1,515 1,515 1,500 1,500 1,488 1,488 1,420 1,386 1,373

fixed narrowband 614 614 582 582 559 559 542 542 521 506 491

fixed broadband, TV and VoIP 421 421 421 421 422 422 423 423 420 416 415

enterprise solutions & networks 251 251 250 250 258 258 261 261 237 231 230

wholesale 268 268 262 262 261 261 262 262 242 233 237

Other revenue 147 132 158 116 147 112 155 110 94 132 120

Total revenues 3,267 3,252 3,303 3,261 3,196 3,161 3,157 3,112 2,995 3,084 3,046

year-on-year -7.2% n/a -9.9% n/a -7.9% n/a -9.3% n/a -7.9% -5.4% -3.6%

labour expenses (545) (538) (516) (502) (453) (442) (432) (420) (522) (453) (446)

external purchases (1,596) (1,593) (1,649) (1,635) (1,501) (1,484) (1,694) (1,674) (1,452) (1,495) (1,441)

- interconnection costs (314) (314) (358) (357) (284) (284) (295) (295) (280) (297) (322)

- network and IT (188) (187) (209) (208) (208) (208) (241) (231) (192) (207) (186)

- commercial expenses (642) (696) (620) (659) (562) (603) (752) (768) (605) (610) (561)